
2105 210540510002 202101051912 2021-22 Female OBC-A AFRIN SULTANA SK ALAUDDIN TAXATION    

2105 210540510017 202101051927 2021-22 Female OBC-A AYMAN JAHAN MD SHAFIQUE  
FINANC

E
 

2105 210540510023 202101051933 2021-22 Male Unreserved DEBASHIS KUNDU TARAK KUNDU TAXATION    

2105 210540510031 202101051941 2021-22 Male Unreserved KOUSHIK DEY CHANDAN DEY TAXATION  
FINANC

E
 

2105 210540510035 202101051946 2021-22 Male OBC-A MIR ROHAN ALI MIR NAUSAD ALI TAXATION    
2105 210540510058 202101051969 2021-22 Male SC SANTANIL ROY MANOJ KUMAR ROY TAXATION    

2105 210540510060 202101051971 2021-22 Male Unreserved SAYAN KARMAKAR BINOD KARMAKAR  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2105 210540510065 202101051976 2021-22 Female Unreserved SHREYACHAKRABORTI SIBU CHAKRABORTI  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2105 210540510068 202101051979 2021-22 Male Unreserved SNEHASISH PAL PRASANJIT PAL    

2105 210540510070 202101051981 2021-22 Male Unreserved SOUMYAMAN GANGULY SUMAN GANGULY  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2105 210540510079 202101051990 2021-22 Male Unreserved SWARUP BOSE SANJAY BOSE  
FINANC

E
 

2205 220540510015 202201044792 2022-23 Male Unreserved AYAN MRIDHA AJIT MRIDHA  
FINANC

E
 

2205 220540510019 202201044796 2022-23 Male OBC-B BISWAJIT YADAV BASUDEO YADAV  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510020 202201044797 2022-23 Male SC CHANDAN BALA PARIMAL BALA  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510022 202201044799 2022-23 Female Unreserved CHUMKI DAS MONORANJAN DAS  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510023 202201044800 2022-23 Female OBC-A DARAKSHA ANJUM MD IQBAL  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510024 202201044801 2022-23 Male Unreserved DEBDEEP BASULY DIPAK KUMAR BASULY  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510025 202201044802 2022-23 Male Unreserved DEBDITTYA KOLEY DIBYENDU KOLEY  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510026 202201044803 2022-23 Male SC DEBJIT BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510027 202201044804 2022-23 Male SC DEBJIT DAS ASIM DAS  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E
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2205 220540510032 202201044810 2022-23 Male Unreserved INDRASHIS DUTTA SUBHASHIS DUTTA  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510034 202201044812 2022-23 Male Unreserved JIT CHAKI PRASENJIT CHAKI  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E

 

2205 220540510038 202201044816 2022-23 Male Unreserved LOHIT DAS PRAKASH DAS  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E

 

2205 220540510039 202201044817 2022-23 Male OBC-A MD DANISH GYAS MD GYASUDDIN ANSARI  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510040 202201044818 2022-23 Male SC NAKUL SARKAR PARITOSH SARKAR  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510042 202201044820 2022-23 Female SC PAYEL DAS SANKAR DAS  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510044 202201044823 2022-23 Female Unreserved PRAPTI GHOSH SRI PARTHA GHOSH  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510045 202201044824 2022-23 Female SC PRITY PASWAN AJAY PASWAN  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510046 202201044825 2022-23 Male Unreserved RAHUL JAISWAL RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL TAXATION  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510047 202201044826 2022-23 Male SC RAJIB BARMAN SUBHASH BARMAN  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E

 

2205 220540510050 202201044830 2022-23 Male SC RONIT DAS GOBINDA DAS  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510052 202201044832 2022-23 Female Unreserved RUPSA MAL SANJOY MAL TAXATION  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E

 

2205 220540510053 202201044833 2022-23 Female SC RUPSA PAKIRA UTTAM PAKIRA TAXATION  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E

 

2205 220540510054 202201044834 2022-23 Female Unreserved RUPSHA RAM CHANDAN RAM TAXATION  
FINANC

E
 

2205 220540510055 202201044835 2022-23 Male SC SAGAR HALDER SUKHLAL HALDER TAXATION  
FINANC

E
 

2205 220540510056 202201044836 2022-23 Male Unreserved SAIKAT NEOGI MILAN NEOGI TAXATION  
FINANC

E
 

2205 220540510058 202201044838 2022-23 Male Unreserved SANDIPAN GHOSH GANESH CHANDRA GHOSH  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E

 

2205 220540510060 202201044840 2022-23 Male Unreserved SATYAJIT BARAI BIJOY BARAI  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510065 202201044846 2022-23 Female OBC-A SHARBA SHAMIM SK SHAMIM  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510067 202201044848 2022-23 Female Unreserved SHRUTI PRASAD MANOJ PRASAD TAXATION  
ACCOU
NTING
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2205 220540510071 202201044852 2022-23 Female SC SONALI MALIK AJIT MALIK TAXATION  
ACCOU
NTING

FINANC
E

 

2205 220540510075 202201044856 2022-23 Male OBC-B SOUVIK SHARMA SHIBU PRASAD SHARMA TAXATION    

2205 220540510077 202201044858 2022-23 Male Unreserved SUBHANGA GHOSH ABHIJIT GHOSH  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510084 202201044865 2022-23 Male SC SUMIT SARDAR MADHU SARDAR TAXATION  
ACCOU
NTING

 

2205 220540510085 202201044866 2022-23 Male SC TRIDIP SAHA PRASENJIT SAHA  
ACCOU
NTING
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